
2512 Rice Blvd.
Houston, TX 77005

(713) 533-1188

Rice Village

132 Bay Area Blvd.
Webster, TX 77598

(832) 632-1083

Bay Area

2510 Smith Ranch Rd
Pearland, TX 77584

(713) 340-2242 

4537 East Sam Houston Pkwy
Pasadena, TX 77505

(281) 416-5265

2069 N. Central Expressway St. 100
Richardson, TX 75080

(972) 707-0804

Pearland

Pasadena

Richardson (Dallas)

Locations

Facebook: NAMNoodlesAndMore
Web: NAMNoodlesAndMore.com

Twitter: @NoodlesAndMore

Quick Authentic Vietnamese and Asian Cuisine

Visit us online:

© NAM: Noodles And More 2016

Kid-NAM-ese
Pho with Beef or Chicken

Chicken Noodle Soup

Teriyaki Bowl

Chicken Nuggets & Fries

Chicken Lo Mein

6.50

2.50
1.95
3.50
3.50
4.50

5.00

6.00

5.00

6.00

Beverages & Desserts
Bottled Drinks
Iced Tea
NAM Iced Coffee
Thai Iced Tea
Desserts

NAM Iced Coffee

Kids’ Teriyaki Bowl

Delivery and Takeout Available

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may 
increase the risk of food borne illness. Some items may contain peanuts.

         - Vegetarian available upon request         - Spicy

         - Gluten Free available upon request
(peanut, hoisin, and soy sauces contain gluten)



Appetizers / Small Plates NAM Soup Bowls

Custom Vermicelli Bowls & Rice Plates

Noodles and More

NAM Sandwiches

Edamame

Pot Stickers

Wonton (Viet-Ton) Soup

Imperial Chicken Egg Rolls

Spring Rolls

Viet Egg Rolls

Beef Satay

Crab-Tons

Bao Bites

Steamed with coral sea salt

Hand-wrapped in thin rice paper with tiger shrimp, lettuce, bean 
sprouts, vermicelli and served with peanut sauce (2 pc)

Thin rice paper filled with pork, mushroom fried and served with 
lettuce and NAM fish sauce (4 pc)

Filled with pork, onions and served with vinaigrette soy sauce (5 pc)

Chicken broth with shrimp and pork wontons, BBQ pork, ground pork, 
cilantro, scallions

Thin wheat paper filled with chicken, mushroom fried and served 
with sweet & tangy sauce (4 pc)

Grilled beef skewers topped with peanuts, scallions and served with 
sweet & tangy sauce (3 pc)

Crispy wonton filled with crab meat, cream cheese and served with 
sweet & tangy sauce (5 pc)

Choice of grilled chicken or pork wrapped with shredded cucumbers, 
scallions, pickled carrots/cabbage and served with Peking sauce (2 pc)

4.25

4.95

6.25

6.95

4.50

5.50

7.25

5.95

4.95

Thin rice noodles in pho broth with beef, brisket, meatballs, onions, 
basils, scallions

Thin rice noodles in pho broth with shredded chicken breast, onions, 
basils, scallions

Thin rice noodles in beef pho broth with vegan meat, tofu, broccoli, 
carrots, snow peas, mushrooms, red onions, basil, scallions

Thin rice noodles in vegetable broth with vegan meat, tofu, broccoli, 
carrots, snow peas, mushrooms, red onions, basil, scallions

Thick rice noodles in spicy beef broth with brisket, beef shanks, 
Vietnamese ham, red cabbage, onions, cilantro

Egg noodles in chicken broth with wontons, BBQ pork, shrimp, 
lettuce, scallions, cilantro

Thin rice noodles in chicken broth with shredded chicken breast, 
lettuce, scallions, cilantro

Ramen noodles in pork broth with braised pork belly, ground pork, 
boiled egg, mushrooms, ginger, scallions

V-Bowls (Vermicelli)

Choice of brown, white, or garlic butter rice (Mama La) served with 
steamed broccoli and carrots, NAM fish sauce, choice of grilled 
proteins

Rice vermicelli noodles served with bean sprouts, 
cucumber, lettuce, carrots and topped with peanuts, 
scallions, NAM fish sauce, choice of grilled proteins

Rice Plates

Un-Pho-gettable Chicken 8.95

Saigon Noodle Soup 9.95

Jasmine Chicken Noodle Soup 8.95

Ramen Noodle Soup 10.95

Lemongrass Chicken

Side Salad

9.75

2.95

Marinated Pork

Hot and Sour Soup

9.50

3.50

Honey-Glazed Shrimp 10.95

Two (2) Meat Combo 12.50
Three (3) Meat Combo 13.50

Thai Chicken Noodle

Singapore Noodle

Coco Curry Shrimp Linguine

Chicken Lo Mein

Rice noodles stir-fried in spicy Thai sauce and topped with grilled 
lemongrass chicken breast.  Add $2.00 for grilled shrimp

Rice noodles stir-fried in curry seasoning with shrimp, BBQ pork, 
egg, carrots, bean sprouts, scallions

Spinach linguini topped with coconut curry sauce and grilled shrimp

Wheat noodles stir-fried with chicken breast, cabbage, carrots, 
white onions, scallions

Coco Curry Fish with Rice

Asian Salad

Fried Rice

Orange Chicken with Rice

Pan-seared white fish topped with coconut curry sauce and served 
with choice of brown, white or garlic butter rice

NAM sandwich with choice of hot and sour soup, wonton soup or 
side salad

Mixed greens, romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrots and served 
with grilled lemongrass chicken breast (miso ginger dressing)
Add $1.00 to substitute with lemongrass steak or pan-seared white fish

White rice stir-fried in soy sauce with eggs, green peas, scallions, bean 
sprouts and choice of chicken breast or BBQ pork. 
Add $1.00 for shrimp or combo (chicken breast and BBQ pork).
Vegetarian Fried Rice contains:  Tofu, broccoli, carrots

Lightly battered chicken breast glazed with spicy orange sauce and 
served with choice of brown, white rice or garlic butter rice

French baguette served with pate, carrots, cucumber, jalapeno, cilantro, 
NAM mayo and choice of grilled proteins.

9.95

10.50

11.95

9.50

10.50

9.95

7.95

9.25

Traditional (Vietnamese Ham, Cold Cuts)
Marinated Pork
Lemongrass Chicken
Seven Spices Tofu
Teriyaki Chicken
Lemongrass Steak

Banh Mi

Banh Mi Combo

4.50

7.50

Spicy Chicken Wings

Chicken Satay

Marinated chicken wings tossed in teriyaki and sriracha (6 pc)

Grilled marinated chicken breast skewers topped with peanuts, 
scallions and served with sweet & tangy sauce (4 pc)

6.95

5.50

(no pâté)

 (add $1.00)

Ramen Noodle

Teriyaki Chicken with Rice

Blackened Fish with Rice

General Tso’s Chicken with Rice   

Teriyaki chicken with steamed broccoli and carrots and served with 
choice of brown, white or garlic butter rice

White fish topped with garlic butter sauce and served with choice of 
brown, white or garlic butter rice.  Add $2.00 for grilled shrimp

Lightly battered chicken breast glazed with spicy General Tso’s sauce 
and served with choice of brown , white rice or garlic butter rice

9.25

10.50

9.25

Seven Spices Tofu (Pan-Seared) 8.95

Green Pho 8.50

Vegan Pho 8.95

Choice of Grilled Proteins:

Choice of Grilled Proteins:

Beef Satay V-Bowl Pork Orange Chicken

Hue Spicy Noodle Soup 9.95

Un-Pho-gettable Beef 8.95

Lemongrass Steak

Side Rice

10.75

1.50


