### **Kid-NAM-ese**

Pho with Beef or Chicken	6.50
Teriyaki Bowl	6.00
Chicken Lo Mein	6.00
Chicken Noodle Soup	5.00
Chicken Nuggets & Fries	5.00

Kids' Teriyaki Bowl



#### **Beverages & Desserts**

Bottled Drinks	2.50
lced Tea	1.95
NAM Iced Coffee	3.50
Thai Iced Tea	3.50
Desserts	4.50

#### NAM lced Coffee







# Locations

# Rice Village 2512 Rice Blvd.

Houston, TX 77005 (713) 533-1188

# **Bay Area**

132 Bay Area Blvd. Webster, TX 77598 (832) 632-1083

# Pearland

2510 Smith Ranch Rd Pearland, TX 77584 (713) 340-2242

## Pasadena

4537 East Sam Houston Pkwy Pasadena, TX 77505 (281) 416-5265

# **Richardson (Dallas)**

2069 N. Central Expressway St. 100 Richardson, TX 75080 (972) 707-0804



Delivery and Takeout Available

Visit us online: Web: NAMNoodlesAndMore.com Facebook: NAMNoodlesAndMore Twitter: @NoodlesAndMore

© NAM: Noodles And More 2016

Local Postal Customer





🚾 - Vegetarian available upon request

🕕 - Gluten Free available upon request (peanut, hoisin, and soy sauces contain gluten)

> Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of food borne illness. Some items may contain peanuts.



Edamame			4.25	Un-Pho-gett
Steamed with coral se	ea salt			Thin rice noodle
Spring Rolls 🕕 🛛	9		4.95	basils, scallions
	n rice paper with tiger shrir			Un-Pho-get
· ·	d served with peanut sauce	(2 pc)		Thin rice noodl
Viet Egg Rolls 🕕			6.25	basils, scallions Green Pho
	with pork, mushroom fried	and served with		Thin rice noodly
lettuce and NAM fish			<b>F F</b> 0	carrots, snow pe
Imperial Chicke		fried and sorred	5.50	Vegan Pho
with sweet & tangy sa	ed with chicken, mushroom	ineu anu serveu		Thin rice noodl
Beef Satay	uuce (1 pc)		7.25	carrots, snow pe
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	topped with peanuts, scallio	ns and served with	7.20	Hue Spicy N
sweet & tangy sauce (				Thick rice nood
Chicken Satay			5.50	Vietnamese han
Grilled marinated ch	icken breast skewers topped	with peanuts,		Saigon Noo
	with sweet & tangy sauce (4	pc)		Egg noodles in
Bao Bites			4.95	lettuce, scallion
	ken or pork wrapped with s			Jasmine Ch
•	rots/cabbage and served wit	h Peking sauce (2 pc)		Thin rice noodle
Crab-Tons	with crab meat, cream chee	a and correct with	5.95	lettuce, scallions
sweet & tangy sauce (		se and served with		Ramen Noo
Pot Stickers	(5 p <b>c</b> )		6.95	Ramen noodles
	ons and served with vinaigre	ette sov sauce (5 pc)	0.70	boiled egg, mus
Spicy Chicken V	Ũ		6.95	
	ings tossed in teriyaki and s	riracha (6 pc)	••••	
Wonton (Viet-To	e ,	<b>A</b>	4.50	100
-	hrimp and pork wontons, B			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
cilantro, scallions				
Hot and Sour So	up		3.50	and the second second
Side Salad			2.95	1.14
Side Rice			1.50	
Beef Satay	V-Bowl Pork	Orange Chick	en	Cust
	Alton the		-	V-Bowls (Ve

Un-Pho-gettable Beef 🚯	8.9
Thin rice noodles in pho broth with beef, brisket, meatballs, onions,	
basils, scallions	
Un-Pho-gettable Chicken 🕕	8.9
Thin rice noodles in pho broth with shredded chicken breast, onions,	
basils, scallions	0 5
Green Pho 🕕	8.5
Thin rice noodles in beef pho broth with vegan meat, tofu, broccoli,	
carrots, snow peas, mushrooms, red onions, basil, scallions	0 0
	8.9
Thin rice noodles in vegetable broth with vegan meat, tofu, broccoli,	
carrots, snow peas, mushrooms, red onions, basil, scallions	~ ~
Hue Spicy Noodle Soup () ()	9.9
Thick rice noodles in spicy beef broth with brisket, beef shanks, Vietnamese ham, red cabbage, onions, cilantro	
Saigon Noodle Soup	9.9
Egg noodles in chicken broth with wontons, BBQ pork, shrimp,	1.1
lettuce, scallions, cilantro	
Jasmine Chicken Noodle Soup 🚯	8.9
Thin rice noodles in chicken broth with shredded chicken breast,	0.7
lettuce, scallions, cilantro	
Ramen Noodle Soup 🚷	10.9
Ramen noodles in pork broth with braised pork belly, ground pork,	
boiled egg, mushrooms, ginger, scallions	
Ramen N	oodle



# tom Vermicelli Bowls & Rice Plates

**V-Bowls (Vermicelli)** Rice vermicelli noodles served with bean sprouts, cucumber, lettuce, carrots and topped with peanuts,

scallions, NAM fish sauce, choice of grilled proteins

**Rice Plates** Choice of brown, white, or garlic butter rice (Mama La) served with steamed broccoli and carrots, NAM fish sauce, choice of grilled proteins

Choice of Grilled Proteins:	
Marinated Pork	9.50
Lemongrass Chicken	9.75
Lemongrass Steak	10.75
Honey-Glazed Shrimp	10.95
Seven Spices Tofu (Pan-Seared)	8.95
Two (2) Meat Combo	12.50
Three (3) Meat Combo	13.50

**Vegetarian Fried** 

**Banh Mi** 

French baguette se NAM mayo and c

**Banh Mi Com** NAM sandwich w

side salad





#### **Noodles and More**

Chicken Lo Mein 🚾	9.50
Wheat noodles stir-fried with chicken breast, cabbage, carrots,	
white onions, scallions	
Coco Curry Shrimp Linguine 🐨	11.95
Spinach linguini topped with coconut curry sauce and grilled shrimp	
Singapore Noodle 🕕 🌝 🚷	10.50
Rice noodles stir-fried in curry seasoning with shrimp, BBQ pork,	
egg, carrots, bean sprouts, scallions	
Thai Chicken Noodle 🚾 🚷	9.95
Rice noodles stir-fried in spicy Thai sauce and topped with grilled	
lemongrass chicken breast. Add <b>\$2.00</b> for grilled shrimp	
General Tso's Chicken with Rice 🚷	9.25
Lightly battered chicken breast glazed with spicy General Tso's sauce	
and served with choice of brown , white rice or garlic butter rice	
Orange Chicken with Rice 🚷	9.25
Lightly battered chicken breast glazed with spicy orange sauce and	
served with choice of brown, white rice or garlic butter rice	
Teriyaki Chicken with Rice	9.25
Teriyaki chicken with steamed broccoli and carrots and served with	
choice of brown, white or garlic butter rice	10 50
Blackened Fish with Rice	10.50
White fish topped with garlic butter sauce and served with choice of	
brown, white or garlic butter rice. Add <b>\$2.00</b> for grilled shrimp	10 50
Coco Curry Fish with Rice	10.50
Pan-seared white fish topped with coconut curry sauce and served with choice of brown, white or garlic butter rice	
Asian Salad	9.95
Mixed greens, romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrots and served	1.15
with grilled lemongrass chicken breast (miso ginger dressing)	
Add <b>\$1.00</b> to substitute with lemongrass steak or pan-seared white fish	
Fried Rice VG	7.95
White rice stir-fried in soy sauce with eggs, green peas, scallions, bean	7.75
sprouts and choice of chicken breast or BBQ pork.	
Add <b>\$1.00</b> for shrimp or combo (chicken breast and BBQ pork).	
Vegetarian Fried Rice contains: Tofu, broccoli, carrots	

### **NAM Sandwiches**

	4.50
served with pate, carrots, cucumber, jalapeno, cilantro, choice of grilled proteins.	
<b>nbo</b> with choice of hot and sour soup, wonton soup or	7.50
Choice of Grilled Proteins:	
Traditional (Vietnamese Ham, Cold Cuts) Marinated Pork	

Lemongrass Chicken

Seven Spices Tofu (no pâté) **Teriyaki Chicken** 

Lemongrass Steak (add \$1.00)